
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

28 
11 
14 

233 
177 

2 
34 
69 
44 
19 

4 
5 

80 
10 

Name 

Kevin GIACON 
Paolo ROCCA 
Mauro GUASTAMACCHIA 
Luigi GALLO 
Marco MARINI 
Vedat ALI DALOKAY 
Fabrizio  FEDE/FISCHERMAN 
Nicola/Walter FRANZOSO/PUGLIESE 
Pierluigi MOSCONE 
Paolo/Marco PALANTI/BUTTI 
Giulio VALENTINI 
Demir EROGE 
Roberto AGOSTINI         
Fausto FLAVI 

Class 

TCR 
TCR 
TCR 
TCR 
TCR 
TCR 
Seat Cup Racer 
TCR DSG 
TCR DSG 
TCR DSG 
Seat Cup Racer 
TCR DSG 
24hr Special 3.0 
Seat Cup Racer 

Model/Engine 
HONDA CIVIC FK7 TCR SQ 

HONDA CIVIC FK7 TCR SQ 

HYUNDAI I30 TCR SQ 

CUPRA TCR SQ 

CUPRA TCR SQ 

AUDI RS3 LMS SQ 

Seat Leon Cup Racer 

Audi RS3 LMS TCR DSG 

Audi RS3 LMS TCR DSG 

Audi RS3 LMS TCR DSG 

Seat Leon Cup Racer 

Audi RS3 LMS DSG 

Bmw M3 Duller 

Seat Leon Cup Racer 

Best Tm 

1:12.018 
1:12.159 
1:12.332 
1:12.444 
1:13.413 
1:14.456 
1:14.690 
1:15.089 
1:15.639 
1:15.748 
1:16.011 
1:16.619 
1:18.442 

In Lap 

8 
8 

10 
10 

4 
4 
4 
8 
9 

10 
8 
6 

15 
0 

Diff 

0.141 

0.314 

0.426 

1.395 

2.438 

2.672 

3.071 

3.621 

3.730 

3.993 

4.601 

6.424 

Gap 

0.141 

0.173 

0.112 

0.969 

1.043 

0.234 

0.399 

0.550 

0.109 

0.263 

0.608 

1.823 

Laps 
13 

10 

13 

11 

13 

12 

14 

12 

12 

15 

13 

13 

16 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 08/07/2022 17:39:09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director: Fabrizio Fondacci 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

GRUPPO PERONI RACING WEEKEND 
Coppa Italia Turismo 

4  Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 17:10:10 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

08/07/2022 17:05 

Gruppo Peroni Racing Weekend
Varano de' Melegari - "R. Paletti"

08-09-10 Luglio 2022


